Boys & Girls Clubs of the Pee Dee Area

2024 Summer Fee Schedule
The amounts for summer fees are for entire summer.

Florence Club (42 days)

Summer Fee/Per Child 1st child in family each additional child
Summer Fee (all 9 weeks) $150 $90
Per Session $50 $30

3 Sessions: May 28 — June 14; June 17 — July 5; July 8- July 26

Hartsville Club (43 days)

Summer Fee/Per Child 1st child in family each additional child
Summer Fee (all 9 weeks) $120 $90
Per Session $60 $45

Bay Road Elementary School students — no fees (21%t Century funded)
2 Sessions: May 24 — June 21 & June 24 — July 26

Timmonsville & Pamplico Clubs (4 weeks/20 days)

No fees — 21%t Century grant funded
June 3 - 28

Hemingway Club (38 days)

Summer Fee/Per Child 1st child in family each additional child
Summer Fee (all 8 weeks) $50 $30
Per Session $25 $15

2 Sessions: June 3 — June 28 & July 1 —July 26

Lake City Club (42 days)

Summer Fee/Per Child 1st child in family each additional child
Summer Fee (all 9 weeks) $90 $60
Per Session $45 $30

2 Sessions: May 28 — June 21 & June 24 — July 26

All Club Sites
Club hours: 6 - 12 year olds
7:30am — 5:30pm One time summer membership fee ($10) + session fees.
Weekly Fee - $20 for each child + membership fee 13-18 year olds
Daily Fee - $10 for each child + membership fee $20 summer fee - include membership & registration fee.
No visitors during summer program Club liberties from 1pm until close.

Do have option to attend all day based on 6-12 yr old fees.

To receive any reduction in prices, the parent must completely fill out the Fee Reduction Application. Application
will take 3-4 days to process for approval or disapproval from the determining committee.

All clubs will be closed on May 28, July 4 & 5, and partial week prior to school starting.
Will re-open on the first day of school.



